	 

Fallopian Tube Injury Scale (modified from: Moore et al. J Trauma 39(6): 1069-1070, 1995)

	

	 

Grade*
	 

Description of injury
	 

ICD-9
	 

AIS-90

	 

I 

II 

III 

IV 

V
	 

Hematoma or contusion 

Laceration <50% circumference 

Laceration >50% circumference 

Transection 

Vascular injury; devascularized segment


	 

867.6 / 867.7 

867.6 / 867.7

867.6 / 867.7

867.6 / 867.7 

 

902.89
	 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2

	 

*Advance one grade for bilateral injuries up to grade III 




